
Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Kevin Peter 119 1 All 03:28:33.885 03:28:40.175

2 Justin Bickel 115 2 All 03:28:34.207 03:28:37.262

3 Jerry Cuzick 118 3 All 03:28:34.625 03:28:39.288

4 Bruce Cooper 116 4 All 03:28:39.295 03:28:43.683

5 Rachel Corey 117 5 All 05:32:42.310 05:32:45.454

Weiser River 50K 2024

A. Adaptive Athletes 50K

Full Results - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

2 Justin Bickel 115 2 All 03:28:34.207 03:28:37.262

4 Bruce Cooper 116 4 All 03:28:39.295 03:28:43.683

5 Rachel Corey 117 5 All 05:32:42.310 05:32:45.454

3 Jerry Cuzick 118 3 All 03:28:34.625 03:28:39.288

1 Kevin Peter 119 1 All 03:28:33.885 03:28:40.175

Weiser River 50K 2024

A. Adaptive Athletes 50K

List by Name - All
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

1 Mac Moss 258 1 Male 1-54 03:21:16.903 03:21:19.408

2 Jose Cervantes 206 2 Male 1-54 04:00:03.963 04:00:11.312

3 Jenna Maffey 250 1 Female 1-54 04:05:01.741 04:10:18.234

4 Kevin Guillard 224 3 Male 1-54 04:09:44.239 04:09:47.032

5 David Babbel 193 1 Masters - All 04:14:44.233 04:15:05.914

6 Leslie Babbel 194 2 Female 1-54 04:31:53.864 04:32:17.013

7 Mary Walstad 284 3 Female 1-54 04:34:35.055 04:34:40.666

8 Keith Wilson 288 4 Male 1-54 04:34:36.788 04:34:38.769

9 Sarah Bisterfeldt 196 4 Female 1-54 04:37:53.842 04:38:00.158

10 Juan Cardenas 205 5 Male 1-54 04:40:54.320 04:41:05.038

11 Michael Ackerman 191 6 Male 1-54 04:45:10.324 04:45:12.396

12 Sky Logan 245 5 Female 1-54 04:47:50.584 04:47:55.604

13 Trevor Churchman 208 7 Male 1-54 04:49:24.495 04:49:34.435

14 Jessica Butler 203 6 Female 1-54 04:50:17.654 04:50:22.259

15 Stephen Crane 210 8 Male 1-54 04:51:56.703 04:52:13.996

16 Ananda Lettner 239 7 Female 1-54 04:56:57.570 04:57:02.904

17 Brian Lettner 240 9 Male 1-54 04:56:57.601 04:57:02.935

18 Salvatore Dichiara 213 10 Male 1-54 04:57:52.643 04:58:03.301

19 Tony Kern 234 11 Male 1-54 04:59:49.237 04:59:54.053

20 Sandra Spence 274 2 Masters - All 05:01:06.255 05:01:12.489

21 Patricia Robbins 267 8 Female 1-54 05:05:43.880 05:05:57.277

22 Mary-Jo Depaoli 212 9 Female 1-54 05:08:09.129 05:08:20.764

23 Sarah Morris 257 10 Female 1-54 05:09:24.052 05:09:34.327

24 Mary Ann Waldinger 281 11 Female 1-54 05:09:40.715 05:09:45.875

25 Lisa Bryson 201 12 Female 1-54 05:12:54.531 05:13:20.215

26 Ken Brook 198 12 Male 1-54 05:13:14.141 05:13:29.949

27 Lance Koehn 235 13 Male 1-54 05:16:51.840 05:17:09.128

28 Julie Doughman 216 13 Female 1-54 05:17:49.706 05:18:04.161

29 Jonathan Hedditch 228 14 Male 1-54 05:18:46.098 05:18:54.098

30 Jeremy Walls 283 15 Male 1-54 05:19:45.349 05:20:03.589

31 Robert Gonzales 223 16 Male 1-54 05:20:44.483 05:20:53.790

32 Emily Gallup 219 14 Female 1-54 05:22:43.951 05:22:57.171

33 Brian Brown 199 17 Male 1-54 05:22:52.280 05:23:00.223

34 Valerie Armichardy 192 15 Female 1-54 05:27:16.551 05:27:20.936

35 Melanie Vining 280 16 Female 1-54 05:29:44.879 05:29:48.839

36 Mark Worley 291 18 Male 1-54 05:33:20.517 05:33:31.468

37 Brian Strouf 276 3 Masters - All 05:34:40.180 05:41:19.600

38 Daniel Solsman 295 19 Male 1-54 05:37:09.704 05:37:17.608

Weiser River 50K 2024

B. Solo 50K

Full Results - All
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Weiser River 50K 2024

B. Solo 50K
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39 Megan Maiser 251 17 Female 1-54 05:37:28.737 05:37:39.361

40 Kelly Kaineg 233 18 Female 1-54 05:37:28.961 05:37:48.348

41 Jenna Campbell 204 19 Female 1-54 05:40:25.428 05:40:39.085

42 Naomi Leppell 238 20 Female 1-54 05:43:10.828 05:43:15.495

43 Matty Leppell 237 20 Male 1-54 05:43:11.146 05:43:15.551

44 Heather Mastroianni 254 21 Female 1-54 05:45:06.718 05:45:11.874

45 Stephen Joseph 231 21 Male 1-54 05:46:16.143 05:46:32.527

46 Day Doughman 215 22 Male 1-54 05:47:27.928 05:47:42.101

47 Shannon Manoulian 252 22 Female 1-54 05:47:39.978 05:47:49.581

48 Bill Rupp 268 4 Masters - All 05:48:53.836 05:49:06.390

49 Kristi Kronz 236 23 Female 1-54 05:48:54.335 05:49:06.599

50 Dea Mitton 256 24 Female 1-54 05:52:04.865 05:52:18.853

51 Allison Sides 272 25 Female 1-54 05:52:15.291 05:52:18.608

52 James Petzke 264 23 Male 1-54 05:52:50.022 05:52:50.022

53 Marianne Young 294 26 Female 1-54 05:53:21.020 05:53:34.632

54 Tucker Brown 200 24 Male 1-54 05:53:23.558 05:53:31.940

55 Candy Wold 289 27 Female 1-54 05:54:26.043 05:54:39.002

56 Maritza Lorenzana 249 28 Female 1-54 05:58:01.340 05:58:10.265

57 Gerald Hacker 225 5 Masters - All 05:59:26.276 05:59:47.424

58 Angelina Juarez 232 29 Female 1-54 06:09:22.817 06:09:33.723

59 Taylor Garber 220 30 Female 1-54 06:12:20.548 06:12:27.198

60 Sandy Moulton 260 31 Female 1-54 06:14:03.092 06:14:23.361

61 Amos Wengerd 286 25 Male 1-54 06:14:26.718 06:14:41.726

62 Afton Timmins 278 32 Female 1-54 06:16:51.260 06:16:54.653

63 Virginia Uribe 279 33 Female 1-54 06:16:51.526 06:16:55.242

64 Emily Wooley 290 34 Female 1-54 06:20:46.956 06:20:55.015

65 Leland Bennion 195 26 Male 1-54 06:24:31.632 06:24:40.850

66 Tavia Lopez 247 35 Female 1-54 06:24:43.265 06:24:57.433

67 Launi Evans 218 36 Female 1-54 06:28:53.723 06:29:07.156

68 Chad Wallace 282 27 Male 1-54 06:32:13.376 06:32:20.436

69 David Wright 292 6 Masters - All 06:37:58.176 06:38:04.701

70 Brian Yarbrough 293 28 Male 1-54 06:38:49.931 06:38:53.917

71 Wesley Littleton 243 29 Male 1-54 06:40:00.200 06:40:24.771

72 Aaron Littleton 241 30 Male 1-54 06:40:00.365 06:40:24.536

73 Maddy Littleton 242 37 Female 1-54 06:40:01.294 06:40:24.733

74 Kathryn Palangi 262 7 Masters - All 06:40:57.887 06:41:17.730

75 Leslie Creel 211 38 Female 1-54 06:40:58.968 06:41:18.415

76 Felicitas Sandoval 269 39 Female 1-54 06:41:30.284 06:41:42.645
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77 Kim Dixon 214 8 Masters - All 06:43:37.204 06:43:42.657

78 Joyce Garnet 221 40 Female 1-54 06:45:00.059 06:45:02.272

79 Desera Lopez 246 9 Masters - All 06:49:21.594 06:49:35.109

80 Andrew Sides 273 31 Male 1-54 06:52:15.308 06:52:18.236

81 Richard Jarvis 230 32 Male 1-54 07:09:09.777 07:09:18.924

82 Steph Lords 248 41 Female 1-54 07:14:22.834 07:14:25.293

83 Danielle Marvin 253 42 Female 1-54 07:15:34.238 07:15:40.906

84 Jacquelyn Henggeler 229 43 Female 1-54 07:21:18.927 07:21:26.440

85 Claire Sechrist 271 44 Female 1-54 07:23:16.101 07:23:24.081

86 Jared Germain 222 33 Male 1-54 07:28:27.701 07:28:27.728

87 Clark Swarey 277 34 Male 1-54 07:33:45.092 07:33:58.074

88 Tamra Burkett 202 45 Female 1-54 07:39:14.098 07:39:18.206

89 Caty Church 207 46 Female 1-54 07:48:33.271 07:48:50.919

90 Amy Watson 285 47 Female 1-54 07:48:33.340 07:48:50.899

91 Mike Hargis 227 10 Masters - All 07:56:51.519 07:57:07.659

92 Gwen Moulton 259 48 Female 1-54 08:30:49.967 08:30:54.901

93 Lisa Reardon 265 11 Masters - All 08:53:45.744 08:53:48.679

94 Jim Boyle 197 12 Masters - All 09:01:29.304 09:01:33.828

95 Derek Edwards 217 35 Male 1-54 09:01:29.485 09:01:32.965

DNF Kayla Lo 244 DNF Female 1-54

DNF Rachel Rehurek 266 DNF Female 1-54

DNF Kylar Schilz 270 DNF Male 1-54

DNS William Merrill 255 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Shalaine Nunez 261 DNS Female 1-54

DNS David Peterson 263 DNS Masters - All

DNS Matthew Stone 275 DNS Male 1-54

DNS Greg Williams 287 DNS Male 1-54
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Division Place

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

ALL - Female 1-54 1 3 Jenna Maffey 250 04:05:01.741 04:10:18.234

ALL - Female 1-54 2 6 Leslie Babbel 194 04:31:53.864 04:32:17.013

ALL - Female 1-54 3 7 Mary Walstad 284 04:34:35.055 04:34:40.666

ALL - Female 1-54 4 9 Sarah Bisterfeldt 196 04:37:53.842 04:38:00.158

ALL - Female 1-54 5 12 Sky Logan 245 04:47:50.584 04:47:55.604

ALL - Female 1-54 6 14 Jessica Butler 203 04:50:17.654 04:50:22.259

ALL - Female 1-54 7 16 Ananda Lettner 239 04:56:57.570 04:57:02.904

ALL - Female 1-54 8 21 Patricia Robbins 267 05:05:43.880 05:05:57.277

ALL - Female 1-54 9 22 Mary-Jo Depaoli 212 05:08:09.129 05:08:20.764

ALL - Female 1-54 10 23 Sarah Morris 257 05:09:24.052 05:09:34.327

ALL - Female 1-54 11 24 Mary Ann Waldinger 281 05:09:40.715 05:09:45.875

ALL - Female 1-54 12 25 Lisa Bryson 201 05:12:54.531 05:13:20.215

ALL - Female 1-54 13 28 Julie Doughman 216 05:17:49.706 05:18:04.161

ALL - Female 1-54 14 32 Emily Gallup 219 05:22:43.951 05:22:57.171

ALL - Female 1-54 15 34 Valerie Armichardy 192 05:27:16.551 05:27:20.936

ALL - Female 1-54 16 35 Melanie Vining 280 05:29:44.879 05:29:48.839

ALL - Female 1-54 17 39 Megan Maiser 251 05:37:28.737 05:37:39.361

ALL - Female 1-54 18 40 Kelly Kaineg 233 05:37:28.961 05:37:48.348

ALL - Female 1-54 19 41 Jenna Campbell 204 05:40:25.428 05:40:39.085

ALL - Female 1-54 20 42 Naomi Leppell 238 05:43:10.828 05:43:15.495

ALL - Female 1-54 21 44 Heather Mastroianni 254 05:45:06.718 05:45:11.874

ALL - Female 1-54 22 47 Shannon Manoulian 252 05:47:39.978 05:47:49.581

ALL - Female 1-54 23 49 Kristi Kronz 236 05:48:54.335 05:49:06.599

ALL - Female 1-54 24 50 Dea Mitton 256 05:52:04.865 05:52:18.853

ALL - Female 1-54 25 51 Allison Sides 272 05:52:15.291 05:52:18.608

ALL - Female 1-54 26 53 Marianne Young 294 05:53:21.020 05:53:34.632

ALL - Female 1-54 27 55 Candy Wold 289 05:54:26.043 05:54:39.002

ALL - Female 1-54 28 56 Maritza Lorenzana 249 05:58:01.340 05:58:10.265

ALL - Female 1-54 29 58 Angelina Juarez 232 06:09:22.817 06:09:33.723

ALL - Female 1-54 30 59 Taylor Garber 220 06:12:20.548 06:12:27.198

ALL - Female 1-54 31 60 Sandy Moulton 260 06:14:03.092 06:14:23.361

ALL - Female 1-54 32 62 Afton Timmins 278 06:16:51.260 06:16:54.653

ALL - Female 1-54 33 63 Virginia Uribe 279 06:16:51.526 06:16:55.242

ALL - Female 1-54 34 64 Emily Wooley 290 06:20:46.956 06:20:55.015

ALL - Female 1-54 35 66 Tavia Lopez 247 06:24:43.265 06:24:57.433

ALL - Female 1-54 36 67 Launi Evans 218 06:28:53.723 06:29:07.156

ALL - Female 1-54 37 73 Maddy Littleton 242 06:40:01.294 06:40:24.733

ALL - Female 1-54 38 75 Leslie Creel 211 06:40:58.968 06:41:18.415

Weiser River 50K 2024

B. Solo 50K

Category/Group Results
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Division Place

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Weiser River 50K 2024

B. Solo 50K

Category/Group Results

ALL - Female 1-54 39 76 Felicitas Sandoval 269 06:41:30.284 06:41:42.645

ALL - Female 1-54 40 78 Joyce Garnet 221 06:45:00.059 06:45:02.272

ALL - Female 1-54 41 82 Steph Lords 248 07:14:22.834 07:14:25.293

ALL - Female 1-54 42 83 Danielle Marvin 253 07:15:34.238 07:15:40.906

ALL - Female 1-54 43 84 Jacquelyn Henggeler 229 07:21:18.927 07:21:26.440

ALL - Female 1-54 44 85 Claire Sechrist 271 07:23:16.101 07:23:24.081

ALL - Female 1-54 45 88 Tamra Burkett 202 07:39:14.098 07:39:18.206

ALL - Female 1-54 46 89 Caty Church 207 07:48:33.271 07:48:50.919

ALL - Female 1-54 47 90 Amy Watson 285 07:48:33.340 07:48:50.899

ALL - Female 1-54 48 92 Gwen Moulton 259 08:30:49.967 08:30:54.901

ALL - Female 1-54 DNF DNF Kayla Lo 244

ALL - Female 1-54 DNF DNF Rachel Rehurek 266

ALL - Female 1-54 DNS DNS Shalaine Nunez 261

ALL - Male 1-54 1 1 Mac Moss 258 03:21:16.903 03:21:19.408

ALL - Male 1-54 2 2 Jose Cervantes 206 04:00:03.963 04:00:11.312

ALL - Male 1-54 3 4 Kevin Guillard 224 04:09:44.239 04:09:47.032

ALL - Male 1-54 4 8 Keith Wilson 288 04:34:36.788 04:34:38.769

ALL - Male 1-54 5 10 Juan Cardenas 205 04:40:54.320 04:41:05.038

ALL - Male 1-54 6 11 Michael Ackerman 191 04:45:10.324 04:45:12.396

ALL - Male 1-54 7 13 Trevor Churchman 208 04:49:24.495 04:49:34.435

ALL - Male 1-54 8 15 Stephen Crane 210 04:51:56.703 04:52:13.996

ALL - Male 1-54 9 17 Brian Lettner 240 04:56:57.601 04:57:02.935

ALL - Male 1-54 10 18 Salvatore Dichiara 213 04:57:52.643 04:58:03.301

ALL - Male 1-54 11 19 Tony Kern 234 04:59:49.237 04:59:54.053

ALL - Male 1-54 12 26 Ken Brook 198 05:13:14.141 05:13:29.949

ALL - Male 1-54 13 27 Lance Koehn 235 05:16:51.840 05:17:09.128

ALL - Male 1-54 14 29 Jonathan Hedditch 228 05:18:46.098 05:18:54.098

ALL - Male 1-54 15 30 Jeremy Walls 283 05:19:45.349 05:20:03.589

ALL - Male 1-54 16 31 Robert Gonzales 223 05:20:44.483 05:20:53.790

ALL - Male 1-54 17 33 Brian Brown 199 05:22:52.280 05:23:00.223

ALL - Male 1-54 18 36 Mark Worley 291 05:33:20.517 05:33:31.468

ALL - Male 1-54 19 38 Daniel Solsman 295 05:37:09.704 05:37:17.608

ALL - Male 1-54 20 43 Matty Leppell 237 05:43:11.146 05:43:15.551

ALL - Male 1-54 21 45 Stephen Joseph 231 05:46:16.143 05:46:32.527

ALL - Male 1-54 22 46 Day Doughman 215 05:47:27.928 05:47:42.101

ALL - Male 1-54 23 52 James Petzke 264 05:52:50.022 05:52:50.022

ALL - Male 1-54 24 54 Tucker Brown 200 05:53:23.558 05:53:31.940
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Division Place

Place

OverAll Name Bib Chip Time Gun Time

Weiser River 50K 2024

B. Solo 50K

Category/Group Results

ALL - Male 1-54 25 61 Amos Wengerd 286 06:14:26.718 06:14:41.726

ALL - Male 1-54 26 65 Leland Bennion 195 06:24:31.632 06:24:40.850

ALL - Male 1-54 27 68 Chad Wallace 282 06:32:13.376 06:32:20.436

ALL - Male 1-54 28 70 Brian Yarbrough 293 06:38:49.931 06:38:53.917

ALL - Male 1-54 29 71 Wesley Littleton 243 06:40:00.200 06:40:24.771

ALL - Male 1-54 30 72 Aaron Littleton 241 06:40:00.365 06:40:24.536

ALL - Male 1-54 31 80 Andrew Sides 273 06:52:15.308 06:52:18.236

ALL - Male 1-54 32 81 Richard Jarvis 230 07:09:09.777 07:09:18.924

ALL - Male 1-54 33 86 Jared Germain 222 07:28:27.701 07:28:27.728

ALL - Male 1-54 34 87 Clark Swarey 277 07:33:45.092 07:33:58.074

ALL - Male 1-54 35 95 Derek Edwards 217 09:01:29.485 09:01:32.965

ALL - Male 1-54 DNF DNF Kylar Schilz 270

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS William Merrill 255

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Matthew Stone 275

ALL - Male 1-54 DNS DNS Greg Williams 287

ALL - Masters - All 1 5 David Babbel 193 04:14:44.233 04:15:05.914

ALL - Masters - All 2 20 Sandra Spence 274 05:01:06.255 05:01:12.489

ALL - Masters - All 3 37 Brian Strouf 276 05:34:40.180 05:41:19.600

ALL - Masters - All 4 48 Bill Rupp 268 05:48:53.836 05:49:06.390

ALL - Masters - All 5 57 Gerald Hacker 225 05:59:26.276 05:59:47.424

ALL - Masters - All 6 69 David Wright 292 06:37:58.176 06:38:04.701

ALL - Masters - All 7 74 Kathryn Palangi 262 06:40:57.887 06:41:17.730

ALL - Masters - All 8 77 Kim Dixon 214 06:43:37.204 06:43:42.657

ALL - Masters - All 9 79 Desera Lopez 246 06:49:21.594 06:49:35.109

ALL - Masters - All 10 91 Mike Hargis 227 07:56:51.519 07:57:07.659

ALL - Masters - All 11 93 Lisa Reardon 265 08:53:45.744 08:53:48.679

ALL - Masters - All 12 94 Jim Boyle 197 09:01:29.304 09:01:33.828

ALL - Masters - All DNS DNS David Peterson 263
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Place

OA Name Bib

Place

Div Division Chip Time Gun Time

11 Michael Ackerman 191 6 Male 1-54 04:45:10.324 04:45:12.396

34 Valerie Armichardy 192 15 Female 1-54 05:27:16.551 05:27:20.936

5 David Babbel 193 1 Masters - All 04:14:44.233 04:15:05.914

6 Leslie Babbel 194 2 Female 1-54 04:31:53.864 04:32:17.013

65 Leland Bennion 195 26 Male 1-54 06:24:31.632 06:24:40.850

9 Sarah Bisterfeldt 196 4 Female 1-54 04:37:53.842 04:38:00.158

94 Jim Boyle 197 12 Masters - All 09:01:29.304 09:01:33.828

26 Ken Brook 198 12 Male 1-54 05:13:14.141 05:13:29.949

33 Brian Brown 199 17 Male 1-54 05:22:52.280 05:23:00.223

54 Tucker Brown 200 24 Male 1-54 05:53:23.558 05:53:31.940

25 Lisa Bryson 201 12 Female 1-54 05:12:54.531 05:13:20.215

88 Tamra Burkett 202 45 Female 1-54 07:39:14.098 07:39:18.206

14 Jessica Butler 203 6 Female 1-54 04:50:17.654 04:50:22.259

41 Jenna Campbell 204 19 Female 1-54 05:40:25.428 05:40:39.085

10 Juan Cardenas 205 5 Male 1-54 04:40:54.320 04:41:05.038

2 Jose Cervantes 206 2 Male 1-54 04:00:03.963 04:00:11.312

89 Caty Church 207 46 Female 1-54 07:48:33.271 07:48:50.919

13 Trevor Churchman 208 7 Male 1-54 04:49:24.495 04:49:34.435

15 Stephen Crane 210 8 Male 1-54 04:51:56.703 04:52:13.996

75 Leslie Creel 211 38 Female 1-54 06:40:58.968 06:41:18.415

22 Mary-Jo Depaoli 212 9 Female 1-54 05:08:09.129 05:08:20.764

18 Salvatore Dichiara 213 10 Male 1-54 04:57:52.643 04:58:03.301

77 Kim Dixon 214 8 Masters - All 06:43:37.204 06:43:42.657

46 Day Doughman 215 22 Male 1-54 05:47:27.928 05:47:42.101

28 Julie Doughman 216 13 Female 1-54 05:17:49.706 05:18:04.161

95 Derek Edwards 217 35 Male 1-54 09:01:29.485 09:01:32.965

67 Launi Evans 218 36 Female 1-54 06:28:53.723 06:29:07.156

32 Emily Gallup 219 14 Female 1-54 05:22:43.951 05:22:57.171

59 Taylor Garber 220 30 Female 1-54 06:12:20.548 06:12:27.198

78 Joyce Garnet 221 40 Female 1-54 06:45:00.059 06:45:02.272

86 Jared Germain 222 33 Male 1-54 07:28:27.701 07:28:27.728

31 Robert Gonzales 223 16 Male 1-54 05:20:44.483 05:20:53.790

4 Kevin Guillard 224 3 Male 1-54 04:09:44.239 04:09:47.032

57 Gerald Hacker 225 5 Masters - All 05:59:26.276 05:59:47.424

91 Mike Hargis 227 10 Masters - All 07:56:51.519 07:57:07.659

29 Jonathan Hedditch 228 14 Male 1-54 05:18:46.098 05:18:54.098

84 Jacquelyn Henggeler 229 43 Female 1-54 07:21:18.927 07:21:26.440

81 Richard Jarvis 230 32 Male 1-54 07:09:09.777 07:09:18.924

Weiser River 50K 2024

B. Solo 50K

List by Name - All
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45 Stephen Joseph 231 21 Male 1-54 05:46:16.143 05:46:32.527

58 Angelina Juarez 232 29 Female 1-54 06:09:22.817 06:09:33.723

40 Kelly Kaineg 233 18 Female 1-54 05:37:28.961 05:37:48.348

19 Tony Kern 234 11 Male 1-54 04:59:49.237 04:59:54.053

27 Lance Koehn 235 13 Male 1-54 05:16:51.840 05:17:09.128

49 Kristi Kronz 236 23 Female 1-54 05:48:54.335 05:49:06.599

43 Matty Leppell 237 20 Male 1-54 05:43:11.146 05:43:15.551

42 Naomi Leppell 238 20 Female 1-54 05:43:10.828 05:43:15.495

16 Ananda Lettner 239 7 Female 1-54 04:56:57.570 04:57:02.904

17 Brian Lettner 240 9 Male 1-54 04:56:57.601 04:57:02.935

72 Aaron Littleton 241 30 Male 1-54 06:40:00.365 06:40:24.536

73 Maddy Littleton 242 37 Female 1-54 06:40:01.294 06:40:24.733

71 Wesley Littleton 243 29 Male 1-54 06:40:00.200 06:40:24.771

12 Sky Logan 245 5 Female 1-54 04:47:50.584 04:47:55.604

DNF Kayla Lo 244 DNF Female 1-54

79 Desera Lopez 246 9 Masters - All 06:49:21.594 06:49:35.109

66 Tavia Lopez 247 35 Female 1-54 06:24:43.265 06:24:57.433

82 Steph Lords 248 41 Female 1-54 07:14:22.834 07:14:25.293

56 Maritza Lorenzana 249 28 Female 1-54 05:58:01.340 05:58:10.265

3 Jenna Maffey 250 1 Female 1-54 04:05:01.741 04:10:18.234

39 Megan Maiser 251 17 Female 1-54 05:37:28.737 05:37:39.361

47 Shannon Manoulian 252 22 Female 1-54 05:47:39.978 05:47:49.581

83 Danielle Marvin 253 42 Female 1-54 07:15:34.238 07:15:40.906

44 Heather Mastroianni 254 21 Female 1-54 05:45:06.718 05:45:11.874

DNS William Merrill 255 DNS Male 1-54

50 Dea Mitton 256 24 Female 1-54 05:52:04.865 05:52:18.853

23 Sarah Morris 257 10 Female 1-54 05:09:24.052 05:09:34.327

1 Mac Moss 258 1 Male 1-54 03:21:16.903 03:21:19.408

92 Gwen Moulton 259 48 Female 1-54 08:30:49.967 08:30:54.901

60 Sandy Moulton 260 31 Female 1-54 06:14:03.092 06:14:23.361

DNS Shalaine Nunez 261 DNS Female 1-54

74 Kathryn Palangi 262 7 Masters - All 06:40:57.887 06:41:17.730

DNS David Peterson 263 DNS Masters - All

52 James Petzke 264 23 Male 1-54 05:52:50.022 05:52:50.022

93 Lisa Reardon 265 11 Masters - All 08:53:45.744 08:53:48.679

DNF Rachel Rehurek 266 DNF Female 1-54

21 Patricia Robbins 267 8 Female 1-54 05:05:43.880 05:05:57.277

48 Bill Rupp 268 4 Masters - All 05:48:53.836 05:49:06.390
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76 Felicitas Sandoval 269 39 Female 1-54 06:41:30.284 06:41:42.645

DNF Kylar Schilz 270 DNF Male 1-54

85 Claire Sechrist 271 44 Female 1-54 07:23:16.101 07:23:24.081

51 Allison Sides 272 25 Female 1-54 05:52:15.291 05:52:18.608

80 Andrew Sides 273 31 Male 1-54 06:52:15.308 06:52:18.236

38 Daniel Solsman 295 19 Male 1-54 05:37:09.704 05:37:17.608

20 Sandra Spence 274 2 Masters - All 05:01:06.255 05:01:12.489

DNS Matthew Stone 275 DNS Male 1-54

37 Brian Strouf 276 3 Masters - All 05:34:40.180 05:41:19.600

87 Clark Swarey 277 34 Male 1-54 07:33:45.092 07:33:58.074

62 Afton Timmins 278 32 Female 1-54 06:16:51.260 06:16:54.653

63 Virginia Uribe 279 33 Female 1-54 06:16:51.526 06:16:55.242

35 Melanie Vining 280 16 Female 1-54 05:29:44.879 05:29:48.839

24 Mary Ann Waldinger 281 11 Female 1-54 05:09:40.715 05:09:45.875

68 Chad Wallace 282 27 Male 1-54 06:32:13.376 06:32:20.436

30 Jeremy Walls 283 15 Male 1-54 05:19:45.349 05:20:03.589

7 Mary Walstad 284 3 Female 1-54 04:34:35.055 04:34:40.666

90 Amy Watson 285 47 Female 1-54 07:48:33.340 07:48:50.899

61 Amos Wengerd 286 25 Male 1-54 06:14:26.718 06:14:41.726

DNS Greg Williams 287 DNS Male 1-54

8 Keith Wilson 288 4 Male 1-54 04:34:36.788 04:34:38.769

55 Candy Wold 289 27 Female 1-54 05:54:26.043 05:54:39.002

64 Emily Wooley 290 34 Female 1-54 06:20:46.956 06:20:55.015

36 Mark Worley 291 18 Male 1-54 05:33:20.517 05:33:31.468

69 David Wright 292 6 Masters - All 06:37:58.176 06:38:04.701

70 Brian Yarbrough 293 28 Male 1-54 06:38:49.931 06:38:53.917

53 Marianne Young 294 26 Female 1-54 05:53:21.020 05:53:34.632
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1 Three Amigos 941 1 Relay - Open 03:36:16.042 03:36:18.218

2 Ghelfis 925 2 Relay - Open 03:41:34.527 03:41:35.601

3 Will Run 4 Bacon Burgers 947 3 Relay - Open 03:50:15.454 03:50:18.442

4 Eagle Road Traffic Survivors 924 4 Relay - Open 04:08:51.139 04:08:53.354

5 B Double E Double R UN 927 5 Relay - Open 04:14:08.653 04:14:08.653

6 Shetlands 913 6 Relay - Open 04:23:00.978 04:23:04.609

7 Hot Moms 943 7 Relay - Open 04:26:54.911 04:26:54.911

8 Blazin’ Babes 918 8 Relay - Open 04:31:26.437 04:31:27.665

9 MILF man I love fartleks 950 9 Relay - Open 04:33:31.859 04:33:31.859

10 Worst Pace Scenario 912 10 Relay - Open 04:33:55.666 04:35:37.666

11 Dirty O Troops 911 11 Relay - Open 04:33:56.324 04:33:57.356

12 Dam Fast Beavers 948 12 Relay - Open 04:35:05.838 04:35:08.628

13 Hamilton Harriers 928 13 Relay - Open 04:35:21.646 04:35:24.683

14 M43 - Team 1 936 14 Relay - Open 04:35:27.300 04:35:29.735

15 Trying to outrun our 30s 923 15 Relay - Open 04:43:09.060 04:43:11.928

16 Boyz II Men 914 16 Relay - Open 04:43:58.267 04:44:01.594

17 Cirque du Sore Legs 937 17 Relay - Open 04:45:01.496 04:45:01.496

18 Bad Hind Legs 909 18 Relay - Open 04:47:39.325 04:47:39.325

19 A2TL I Press On 932 19 Relay - Open 04:53:29.112 04:53:31.701

20 Blazing Blisters 926 20 Relay - Open 05:06:58.648 05:06:58.648

21 Chasing Mary 946 21 Relay - Open 05:10:17.778 05:10:22.845

22 Ricky Bobby Fan Club 945 22 Relay - Open 05:11:22.102 05:11:23.801

23 The Turkey Tippers 921 23 Relay - Open 05:12:40.095 05:12:43.533

24 Sole Sisters!! 949 24 Relay - Open 05:13:05.985 05:13:05.985

25 Beans and White Rice 931 25 Relay - Open 05:14:10.128 05:14:10.128

26 Couch to Cramps 922 26 Relay - Open 05:14:24.549 05:14:29.881

27 The Pace Makers 940 27 Relay - Open 05:14:39.592 05:14:41.342

28 Athletic Alcoholics 920 28 Relay - Open 05:22:34.930 05:22:38.529

29 2 dumb 2 quit 916 29 Relay - Open 05:24:46.626 05:24:48.863

30 Chafing the Dream 939 30 Relay - Open 05:28:46.258 05:28:49.042

31 Strong Moms Club 917 31 Relay - Open 05:32:40.566 05:32:42.815

32 Three Body Problem 929 32 Relay - Open 05:43:00.145 05:43:00.145

33 Galloway Gals 910 33 Relay - Open 05:54:11.355 05:54:15.765

34 Not Fast But Fabulous 934 34 Relay - Open 06:02:49.105 06:02:49.105

35 Run Like the Winded 915 35 Relay - Open 06:05:18.257 06:05:18.257

36 Scrambled Legs 919 36 Relay - Open 06:06:14.191 06:06:18.487

37 Gumptown Game Night 942 37 Relay - Open 06:25:07.297 06:25:07.297

38 Bad Ass Squad #1 908 38 Relay - Open 06:25:40.864 06:25:43.248

Weiser River 50K 2024

C. Relay 50K

Full Results - All
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39 Not fast just fabulous 938 39 Relay - Open 06:26:11.701 06:26:16.320

40 Between A Walk and A Hard Pace 944 40 Relay - Open 06:28:23.802 06:28:23.802

41 Bad Ass Squad #2 935 41 Relay - Open 06:29:56.220 06:29:56.220

DQ Get Dad 930 DQ Relay - Open 04:54:31.322 04:54:32.908
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29 2 dumb 2 quit 916 29 Relay - Open 05:24:46.626 05:24:48.863

19 A2TL I Press On 932 19 Relay - Open 04:53:29.112 04:53:31.701

28 Athletic Alcoholics 920 28 Relay - Open 05:22:34.930 05:22:38.529

5 B Double E Double R UN 927 5 Relay - Open 04:14:08.653 04:14:08.653

38 Bad Ass Squad #1 908 38 Relay - Open 06:25:40.864 06:25:43.248

41 Bad Ass Squad #2 935 41 Relay - Open 06:29:56.220 06:29:56.220

18 Bad Hind Legs 909 18 Relay - Open 04:47:39.325 04:47:39.325

25 Beans and White Rice 931 25 Relay - Open 05:14:10.128 05:14:10.128

40 Between A Walk and A Hard Pace 944 40 Relay - Open 06:28:23.802 06:28:23.802

8 Blazin’ Babes 918 8 Relay - Open 04:31:26.437 04:31:27.665

20 Blazing Blisters 926 20 Relay - Open 05:06:58.648 05:06:58.648

16 Boyz II Men 914 16 Relay - Open 04:43:58.267 04:44:01.594

30 Chafing the Dream 939 30 Relay - Open 05:28:46.258 05:28:49.042

21 Chasing Mary 946 21 Relay - Open 05:10:17.778 05:10:22.845

17 Cirque du Sore Legs 937 17 Relay - Open 04:45:01.496 04:45:01.496

26 Couch to Cramps 922 26 Relay - Open 05:14:24.549 05:14:29.881

12 Dam Fast Beavers 948 12 Relay - Open 04:35:05.838 04:35:08.628

11 Dirty O Troops 911 11 Relay - Open 04:33:56.324 04:33:57.356

4 Eagle Road Traffic Survivors 924 4 Relay - Open 04:08:51.139 04:08:53.354

33 Galloway Gals 910 33 Relay - Open 05:54:11.355 05:54:15.765

DQ Get Dad 930 DQ Relay - Open 04:54:31.322 04:54:32.908

2 Ghelfis 925 2 Relay - Open 03:41:34.527 03:41:35.601

37 Gumptown Game Night 942 37 Relay - Open 06:25:07.297 06:25:07.297

13 Hamilton Harriers 928 13 Relay - Open 04:35:21.646 04:35:24.683

7 Hot Moms 943 7 Relay - Open 04:26:54.911 04:26:54.911

14 M43 - Team 1 936 14 Relay - Open 04:35:27.300 04:35:29.735

9 MILF man I love fartleks 950 9 Relay - Open 04:33:31.859 04:33:31.859

34 Not Fast But Fabulous 934 34 Relay - Open 06:02:49.105 06:02:49.105

39 Not fast just fabulous 938 39 Relay - Open 06:26:11.701 06:26:16.320

22 Ricky Bobby Fan Club 945 22 Relay - Open 05:11:22.102 05:11:23.801

35 Run Like the Winded 915 35 Relay - Open 06:05:18.257 06:05:18.257

36 Scrambled Legs 919 36 Relay - Open 06:06:14.191 06:06:18.487

6 Shetlands 913 6 Relay - Open 04:23:00.978 04:23:04.609

24 Sole Sisters!! 949 24 Relay - Open 05:13:05.985 05:13:05.985

31 Strong Moms Club 917 31 Relay - Open 05:32:40.566 05:32:42.815

27 The Pace Makers 940 27 Relay - Open 05:14:39.592 05:14:41.342

23 The Turkey Tippers 921 23 Relay - Open 05:12:40.095 05:12:43.533

1 Three Amigos 941 1 Relay - Open 03:36:16.042 03:36:18.218

Weiser River 50K 2024

C. Relay 50K

List by Name - All
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32 Three Body Problem 929 32 Relay - Open 05:43:00.145 05:43:00.145

15 Trying to outrun our 30s 923 15 Relay - Open 04:43:09.060 04:43:11.928

3 Will Run 4 Bacon Burgers 947 3 Relay - Open 03:50:15.454 03:50:18.442

10 Worst Pace Scenario 912 10 Relay - Open 04:33:55.666 04:35:37.666
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